
Trail Nocturno 9K

General Femenina

Pos. Nro. Corredor Tiempo Localidad Paso Veloc. P.Gral. Edad

1 157 Agustina ARIAS BONACCHI 00:53:57.54 Gral Roca 6:00/K 10,0kph 17 25

2 156 Angie ANTOLI 00:55:29.63 Gral Roca 6:10/K 9,7kph 19 34

3 154 Maria Marta ALVAREZ 00:56:49.12 Gral Roca 6:19/K 9,5kph 23 50

4 199 Alicia Mónica VARAS 00:56:53.14 Gral Roca 6:19/K 9,5kph 24 50

5 186 Nancy CORIA 00:59:47.13 Gral Roca 6:39/K 9,0kph 33 45

6 194 Natali ESCUDERO 01:02:44.32 Gral Roca 6:58/K 8,6kph 39 31

7 263 Camila Janet RUBILAR 01:02:52.14 Fernandez Oro 6:59/K 8,6kph 40 27

8 210 Sonia Soledad GARONI 01:02:58.78 Neuquen 7:00/K 8,6kph 41 44

9 266 Ma Angelica SALDIVIA 01:03:36.68 Gral Roca 7:04/K 8,5kph 42 43

10 222 Micaela Suyai ÍÑIGUEZ 01:04:48.59 Cipolletti 7:12/K 8,3kph 45 31

11 220 Ines LLAVALLOL 01:04:52.17 Gral Roca 7:12/K 8,3kph 47 42

12 169 Elizabeth CANEO 01:05:00.21 Gral Roca 7:13/K 8,3kph 48 50

13 252 Noelia Alejandra PERALTA 01:05:11.48 Gral Roca 7:15/K 8,3kph 50 38

14 203 Florencia BAEZ 01:05:14.33 Neuquen 7:15/K 8,3kph 51 24

15 167 Brenda Liseth MOLTIFIORI 01:05:23.74 Gral Roca 7:16/K 8,3kph 52 28

16 189 Joanna DELGADO 01:05:30.51 Gral Roca 7:17/K 8,2kph 54 36

17 261 Claudia Vanesa RODRIGUEZ 01:06:13.55 Gral Roca 7:21/K 8,2kph 55 42

18 231 Silvina MALISANI 01:06:25.41 Gral Roca 7:23/K 8,1kph 56 34

19 294 Daiana VERDECCHIA 01:06:29.84 Gral Roca 7:23/K 8,1kph 57 35

20 214 Marisol Rocio GOMEZ 01:07:00.75 Chichinales 7:27/K 8,1kph 60 41

21 286 Roxana Juana TORRES 01:07:46.02 Allen 7:32/K 8,0kph 63 24

22 217 Lorena GUTIÉRREZ 01:07:52.97 Cipolletti 7:32/K 8,0kph 64 39

23 242 Débora Alejandra MUÑOZ 01:08:10.20 Neuquen 7:34/K 7,9kph 65 39

24 216 Eva GUEVARA 01:08:50.89 Cervantes 7:39/K 7,8kph 67 43

25 256 Fernanda Magali QUESADA 01:09:29.89 Gral Roca 7:43/K 7,8kph 69 27

26 150 Teresa ALARCÓN 01:09:32.81 Gral Roca 7:44/K 7,8kph 70 49

27 250 Paula RAMIREZ 01:09:36.99 Cipolletti 7:44/K 7,8kph 71 47

28 184 Marlene COMEZAÑA PAEZ 01:09:42.57 Neuquen 7:45/K 7,7kph 72 43

29 172 Romina CARO 01:09:48.33 Allen 7:45/K 7,7kph 73 26

30 215 María Estela GONZÁLEZ 01:10:44.83 Gral Roca 7:52/K 7,6kph 75 44

31 174 Carolina CARVAJAL 01:11:05.36 Allen 7:54/K 7,6kph 76 33

32 223 Silvina IUORNO 01:12:32.69 Neuquen 8:04/K 7,4kph 77 48

33 53 Marina LUCERO 01:12:33.16 Plottier 8:04/K 7,4kph 79 37

34 161 Romina BEJARANO 01:12:33.31 Cipolletti 8:04/K 7,4kph 80 37

35 177 Ana Nataly CARVAJAL
MARDONES

01:12:48.22 Allen 8:05/K 7,4kph 81 35

36 187 Guadalupe CORTES 01:13:06.76 Gral Roca 8:07/K 7,4kph 82 27

37 259 Maria Noel REVELANTE 01:13:24.27 Gral Roca 8:09/K 7,4kph 83 36

38 289 Estela UMANZOR 01:13:24.86 Gral Roca 8:09/K 7,4kph 84 46

39 292 Marilin VÁZQUEZ 01:13:25.05 Gral Roca 8:09/K 7,4kph 85 36

40 265 María Nieves SACO 01:13:35.42 Neuquen 8:11/K 7,3kph 86 37

41 239 Silvana MIRANDA 01:14:03.35 Gral Roca 8:14/K 7,3kph 87 38
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Trail Nocturno 9K

General Femenina

Pos. Nro. Corredor Tiempo Localidad Paso Veloc. P.Gral. Edad

42 229 Moira LOPEZ 01:14:44.14 Chichinales 8:18/K 7,2kph 88 35

43 236 Elcira MAZA 01:14:44.32 Allen 8:18/K 7,2kph 89 38

44 178 Verónica CEBALLOS 01:15:44.21 Gral Roca 8:25/K 7,1kph 90 41

45 291 Rosana SAN MARTIN 01:16:24.47 Catriel 8:29/K 7,1kph 91 46

46 204 Alejandra Judith FLORES 01:16:27.91 Gral Roca 8:30/K 7,1kph 92 53

47 188 Elena DA SAN MARTINO 01:17:26.31 Ingeniero Huergo 8:36/K 7,0kph 93 40

48 191 Delia QUINTANA 01:18:03.27 Neuquen 8:40/K 6,9kph 95 50

49 287 Paola TORTORIELLO 01:18:25.40 Cipolletti 8:43/K 6,9kph 96 35

50 269 Daiana SANCHEZ 01:19:13.96 Gral Roca 8:48/K 6,8kph 97 27

51 226 Maria LACIAR 01:19:14.35 Neuquen 8:48/K 6,8kph 98 67

52 246 Jessica Vanesa ORTIZ 01:19:28.92 Gral Roca 8:50/K 6,8kph 99 32

53 192 Silvana Del Carmen DURAN 01:19:40.47 Lamarque 8:51/K 6,8kph 101 48

54 296 Paola Natalia VIDELA 01:20:09.13 Plottier 8:54/K 6,7kph 102 43

55 200 María Laura FERRER GÓMEZ 01:20:40.52 Fernandez Oro 8:58/K 6,7kph 103 34

56 183 Stephania COFRÉ 01:21:22.99 Neuquen 9:02/K 6,6kph 104 34

57 185 María José CÓRDOBA 01:21:35.95 Gral Roca 9:04/K 6,6kph 105 42

58 281 Jimena STRACK 01:21:37.69 Gral Roca 9:04/K 6,6kph 106 34

59 293 Rocio Noemi VEGA 01:21:38.33 Gral Roca 9:04/K 6,6kph 107 22

60 279 Monica Susana SOSA 01:26:46.20 Cervantes 9:38/K 6,2kph 110 49

61 253 Mónica Noemí PÉREZ 01:27:49.85 Neuquen 9:45/K 6,1kph 111 42

62 230 Angelica MALDONADO 01:28:14.77 Neuquen 9:48/K 6,1kph 112 28

63 300 Valeria ZUDICH 01:29:18.51 Fernandez Oro 9:55/K 6,0kph 113 40

64 221 Valeria Adriana INOSTROZA 01:29:32.70 Cipolletti 9:57/K 6,0kph 115 30

65 297 Delfina Del Carmen VILLASUSO 01:29:57.42 Gral Roca 10:00/K 6,0kph 116 53

66 228 Liliana Noemi LOPEZ 01:30:00.96 Gral Roca 10:00/K 6kph 117 58

67 276 Verónica SILVA 01:31:33.48 Cipolletti 10:10/K 5,9kph 118 40

68 248 Mariana OYARZUN 01:34:44.42 Cipolletti 10:32/K 5,7kph 119 28

69 240 Griselda Antonella MORA 01:40:02.37 Gral Roca 11:07/K 5,4kph 120 25

General Masculina

Pos. Nro. Corredor Tiempo Localidad Paso Veloc. P.Gral. Edad

1 152 Danilo ALLAMILLA 00:43:11.85 Gral Roca 4:48/K 12,5kph 1 30

2 301 Hugo RETAMAL 00:43:24.55 Cervantes 4:49/K 12,4kph 2 42

3 264 Alexis RUBIO 00:43:44.84 Allen 4:52/K 12,3kph 3 27

4 285 Nelson TORRES 00:44:10.56 Gral Roca 4:54/K 12,2kph 4 30

5 164 Daniel Horacio BERON 00:45:06.70 Villa Regina 5:01/K 12,0kph 5 50

6 288 Leonardo TRIPAILAO 00:45:16.62 Gral Roca 5:02/K 11,9kph 6 26

7 202 Mario FIGUEREDO 00:49:09.24 El Cuy 5:28/K 11,0kph 7 40

8 207 Luis Andres FUENTES 00:50:16.59 Zapala 5:35/K 10,7kph 8 41

9 213 Mariano GODOY 00:50:35.80 Gral Roca 5:37/K 10,7kph 9 31

10 155 Julio AMPUERO 00:50:37.80 Gral Roca 5:37/K 10,7kph 10 55
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11 273 Juan SENATORE 00:51:13.56 Gral Roca 5:41/K 10,5kph 11 47

12 232 Leonardo Daniel MARESSA 00:51:17.56 Gral Roca 5:42/K 10,5kph 12 37

13 208 Maximiliano GALLI 00:52:38.24 Gral Roca 5:51/K 10,3kph 13 21

14 284 Fernando TAGLIAPIETRA 00:53:02.42 Gral Roca 5:54/K 10,2kph 14 32

15 176 Félix CARVAJAL 00:53:17.89 Allen 5:55/K 10,1kph 15 29

16 238 Emiliano Matias MIRA 00:53:20.61 Allen 5:56/K 10,1kph 16 41

17 299 Carlos Emanuel ZAPATA 00:54:51.44 Cipolletti 6:06/K 9,8kph 18 33

18 280 Santiago STEIN 00:55:30.07 Cinco Saltos 6:10/K 9,7kph 20 51

19 224 Manuel JARA 00:56:11.41 Gral Roca 6:15/K 9,6kph 21 32

20 275 Julian SILVA 00:56:33.74 Neuquen 6:17/K 9,5kph 22 19

21 193 Fernando EREÑU 00:56:54.91 Gral Roca 6:19/K 9,5kph 25 34

22 243 Gonzalo OCHOA 00:57:15.14 Cervantes 6:22/K 9,4kph 26 20

23 258 Leandro RAMOSKA 00:57:15.49 Neuquen 6:22/K 9,4kph 27 34

24 244 Juan OCHOA 00:57:42.41 Cervantes 6:25/K 9,4kph 28 47

25 274 Fernando Javier SILVA 00:57:43.17 Neuquen 6:25/K 9,4kph 29 50

26 196 Ezequiel VARGAS 00:59:02.30 Centenario 6:34/K 9,1kph 30 27

27 165 Milton BORBALAS 00:59:22.52 Cipolletti 6:36/K 9,1kph 31 46

28 268 Hector H. SAN MARTIN 00:59:24.28 Cipolletti 6:36/K 9,1kph 32 45

29 260 Sebastian RIVAS 00:59:49.96 Gral Roca 6:39/K 9,0kph 34 31

30 201 José Facundo FERRER 01:00:03.51 Fernandez Oro 6:40/K 9,0kph 35 37

31 295 Javier Alejandro VICENTE 01:00:21.22 Gral Roca 6:42/K 8,9kph 36 45

32 282 Federico SUAREZ 01:02:32.46 Gral Roca 6:57/K 8,6kph 37 29

33 219 Javier HESSY 01:02:39.73 Gral Roca 6:58/K 8,6kph 38 37

34 158 Onofre ARIAS 01:03:40.37 Gral Roca 7:04/K 8,5kph 43 59

35 251 Juan Pablo PEDREIRA 01:03:50.44 Neuquen 7:06/K 8,5kph 44 28

36 237 Hugo MUÑOZ 01:04:51.26 Neuquen 7:12/K 8,3kph 46 46

37 205 Francisco FORNIELES 01:05:00.98 Gral Roca 7:13/K 8,3kph 49 47

38 190 Ramiro DELGADO 01:05:30.45 Gral Roca 7:17/K 8,2kph 53 25

39 290 Emilio VALENZUELA 01:06:48.48 Fernandez Oro 7:25/K 8,1kph 58 44

40 271 Brian Ezequiel SCHÜTT 01:06:52.31 Centenario 7:26/K 8,1kph 59 27

41 181 Héctor Ricardo CHIRINO 01:07:12.03 Cervantes 7:28/K 8,0kph 61 56

42 180 Gaston CHAVEZ 01:07:34.48 Cipolletti 7:30/K 8,0kph 62 34

43 166 Marcelo Rodolfo BORTOLUSSI 01:08:14.98 Neuquen 7:35/K 7,9kph 66 58

44 209 Enzo GARCIA 01:09:17.45 Gral Roca 7:42/K 7,8kph 68 36

45 171 Rodrigo CARO 01:09:48.40 Allen 7:45/K 7,7kph 74 35

46 298 Gabriel ZANONA 01:12:32.76 Neuquen 8:04/K 7,4kph 78 58

47 262 Juan Carlos RODRÍGUEZ 01:17:59.87 Gral Roca 8:40/K 6,9kph 94 49

48 247 Nelson Ezequiel ORTIZ 01:19:28.99 Gral Roca 8:50/K 6,8kph 100 24

49 198 Ricardo Abel FALAPPA 01:22:02.70 Gral Roca 9:07/K 6,6kph 108 68

50 175 Juan Carlos JADE 01:22:04.31 Gral Roca 9:07/K 6,6kph 109 63
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Trail Nocturno 9K

General Masculina

Pos. Nro. Corredor Tiempo Localidad Paso Veloc. P.Gral. Edad

51 249 Raul PAGLIACCI 01:29:22.27 Neuquen 9:56/K 6,0kph 114 67

FEM. 29 y -

Pos. Nro. Corredor Tiempo Localidad Paso Veloc. P.Gral. Edad

1 157 Agustina ARIAS BONACCHI 00:53:57.54 Gral Roca 6:00/K 10,0kph 17 25

2 263 Camila Janet RUBILAR 01:02:52.14 Fernandez Oro 6:59/K 8,6kph 40 27

3 203 Florencia BAEZ 01:05:14.33 Neuquen 7:15/K 8,3kph 51 24

4 167 Brenda Liseth MOLTIFIORI 01:05:23.74 Gral Roca 7:16/K 8,3kph 52 28

5 286 Roxana Juana TORRES 01:07:46.02 Allen 7:32/K 8,0kph 63 24

6 256 Fernanda Magali QUESADA 01:09:29.89 Gral Roca 7:43/K 7,8kph 69 27

7 172 Romina CARO 01:09:48.33 Allen 7:45/K 7,7kph 73 26

8 187 Guadalupe CORTES 01:13:06.76 Gral Roca 8:07/K 7,4kph 82 27

9 269 Daiana SANCHEZ 01:19:13.96 Gral Roca 8:48/K 6,8kph 97 27

10 293 Rocio Noemi VEGA 01:21:38.33 Gral Roca 9:04/K 6,6kph 107 22

11 230 Angelica MALDONADO 01:28:14.77 Neuquen 9:48/K 6,1kph 112 28

12 248 Mariana OYARZUN 01:34:44.42 Cipolletti 10:32/K 5,7kph 119 28

13 240 Griselda Antonella MORA 01:40:02.37 Gral Roca 11:07/K 5,4kph 120 25

FEM. 30 - 39

Pos. Nro. Corredor Tiempo Localidad Paso Veloc. P.Gral. Edad

1 156 Angie ANTOLI 00:55:29.63 Gral Roca 6:10/K 9,7kph 19 34

2 194 Natali ESCUDERO 01:02:44.32 Gral Roca 6:58/K 8,6kph 39 31

3 222 Micaela Suyai ÍÑIGUEZ 01:04:48.59 Cipolletti 7:12/K 8,3kph 45 31

4 252 Noelia Alejandra PERALTA 01:05:11.48 Gral Roca 7:15/K 8,3kph 50 38

5 189 Joanna DELGADO 01:05:30.51 Gral Roca 7:17/K 8,2kph 54 36

6 231 Silvina MALISANI 01:06:25.41 Gral Roca 7:23/K 8,1kph 56 34

7 294 Daiana VERDECCHIA 01:06:29.84 Gral Roca 7:23/K 8,1kph 57 35

8 217 Lorena GUTIÉRREZ 01:07:52.97 Cipolletti 7:32/K 8,0kph 64 39

9 242 Débora Alejandra MUÑOZ 01:08:10.20 Neuquen 7:34/K 7,9kph 65 39

10 174 Carolina CARVAJAL 01:11:05.36 Allen 7:54/K 7,6kph 76 33

11 53 Marina LUCERO 01:12:33.16 Plottier 8:04/K 7,4kph 79 37

12 161 Romina BEJARANO 01:12:33.31 Cipolletti 8:04/K 7,4kph 80 37

13 177 Ana Nataly CARVAJAL
MARDONES

01:12:48.22 Allen 8:05/K 7,4kph 81 35

14 259 Maria Noel REVELANTE 01:13:24.27 Gral Roca 8:09/K 7,4kph 83 36

15 292 Marilin VÁZQUEZ 01:13:25.05 Gral Roca 8:09/K 7,4kph 85 36

16 265 María Nieves SACO 01:13:35.42 Neuquen 8:11/K 7,3kph 86 37

17 239 Silvana MIRANDA 01:14:03.35 Gral Roca 8:14/K 7,3kph 87 38

18 229 Moira LOPEZ 01:14:44.14 Chichinales 8:18/K 7,2kph 88 35

19 236 Elcira MAZA 01:14:44.32 Allen 8:18/K 7,2kph 89 38

20 287 Paola TORTORIELLO 01:18:25.40 Cipolletti 8:43/K 6,9kph 96 35
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Trail Nocturno 9K

FEM. 30 - 39

Pos. Nro. Corredor Tiempo Localidad Paso Veloc. P.Gral. Edad

21 246 Jessica Vanesa ORTIZ 01:19:28.92 Gral Roca 8:50/K 6,8kph 99 32

22 200 María Laura FERRER GÓMEZ 01:20:40.52 Fernandez Oro 8:58/K 6,7kph 103 34

23 183 Stephania COFRÉ 01:21:22.99 Neuquen 9:02/K 6,6kph 104 34

24 281 Jimena STRACK 01:21:37.69 Gral Roca 9:04/K 6,6kph 106 34

25 221 Valeria Adriana INOSTROZA 01:29:32.70 Cipolletti 9:57/K 6,0kph 115 30

FEM. 40 - 49

Pos. Nro. Corredor Tiempo Localidad Paso Veloc. P.Gral. Edad

1 186 Nancy CORIA 00:59:47.13 Gral Roca 6:39/K 9,0kph 33 45

2 210 Sonia Soledad GARONI 01:02:58.78 Neuquen 7:00/K 8,6kph 41 44

3 266 Ma Angelica SALDIVIA 01:03:36.68 Gral Roca 7:04/K 8,5kph 42 43

4 220 Ines LLAVALLOL 01:04:52.17 Gral Roca 7:12/K 8,3kph 47 42

5 261 Claudia Vanesa RODRIGUEZ 01:06:13.55 Gral Roca 7:21/K 8,2kph 55 42

6 214 Marisol Rocio GOMEZ 01:07:00.75 Chichinales 7:27/K 8,1kph 60 41

7 216 Eva GUEVARA 01:08:50.89 Cervantes 7:39/K 7,8kph 67 43

8 150 Teresa ALARCÓN 01:09:32.81 Gral Roca 7:44/K 7,8kph 70 49

9 250 Paula RAMIREZ 01:09:36.99 Cipolletti 7:44/K 7,8kph 71 47

10 184 Marlene COMEZAÑA PAEZ 01:09:42.57 Neuquen 7:45/K 7,7kph 72 43

11 215 María Estela GONZÁLEZ 01:10:44.83 Gral Roca 7:52/K 7,6kph 75 44

12 223 Silvina IUORNO 01:12:32.69 Neuquen 8:04/K 7,4kph 77 48

13 289 Estela UMANZOR 01:13:24.86 Gral Roca 8:09/K 7,4kph 84 46

14 178 Verónica CEBALLOS 01:15:44.21 Gral Roca 8:25/K 7,1kph 90 41

15 291 Rosana SAN MARTIN 01:16:24.47 Catriel 8:29/K 7,1kph 91 46

16 188 Elena DA SAN MARTINO 01:17:26.31 Ingeniero Huergo 8:36/K 7,0kph 93 40

17 192 Silvana Del Carmen DURAN 01:19:40.47 Lamarque 8:51/K 6,8kph 101 48

18 296 Paola Natalia VIDELA 01:20:09.13 Plottier 8:54/K 6,7kph 102 43

19 185 María José CÓRDOBA 01:21:35.95 Gral Roca 9:04/K 6,6kph 105 42

20 279 Monica Susana SOSA 01:26:46.20 Cervantes 9:38/K 6,2kph 110 49

21 253 Mónica Noemí PÉREZ 01:27:49.85 Neuquen 9:45/K 6,1kph 111 42

22 300 Valeria ZUDICH 01:29:18.51 Fernandez Oro 9:55/K 6,0kph 113 40

23 276 Verónica SILVA 01:31:33.48 Cipolletti 10:10/K 5,9kph 118 40

FEM. 50 - 59

Pos. Nro. Corredor Tiempo Localidad Paso Veloc. P.Gral. Edad

1 154 Maria Marta ALVAREZ 00:56:49.12 Gral Roca 6:19/K 9,5kph 23 50

2 199 Alicia Mónica VARAS 00:56:53.14 Gral Roca 6:19/K 9,5kph 24 50

3 169 Elizabeth CANEO 01:05:00.21 Gral Roca 7:13/K 8,3kph 48 50

4 204 Alejandra Judith FLORES 01:16:27.91 Gral Roca 8:30/K 7,1kph 92 53

5 191 Delia QUINTANA 01:18:03.27 Neuquen 8:40/K 6,9kph 95 50

6 297 Delfina Del Carmen VILLASUSO 01:29:57.42 Gral Roca 10:00/K 6,0kph 116 53
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Trail Nocturno 9K

FEM. 50 - 59

Pos. Nro. Corredor Tiempo Localidad Paso Veloc. P.Gral. Edad

7 228 Liliana Noemi LOPEZ 01:30:00.96 Gral Roca 10:00/K 6kph 117 58

FEM. 60 y +

Pos. Nro. Corredor Tiempo Localidad Paso Veloc. P.Gral. Edad

1 226 Maria LACIAR 01:19:14.35 Neuquen 8:48/K 6,8kph 98 67

MASC 29 y -

Pos. Nro. Corredor Tiempo Localidad Paso Veloc. P.Gral. Edad

1 264 Alexis RUBIO 00:43:44.84 Allen 4:52/K 12,3kph 3 27

2 288 Leonardo TRIPAILAO 00:45:16.62 Gral Roca 5:02/K 11,9kph 6 26

3 208 Maximiliano GALLI 00:52:38.24 Gral Roca 5:51/K 10,3kph 13 21

4 176 Félix CARVAJAL 00:53:17.89 Allen 5:55/K 10,1kph 15 29

5 275 Julian SILVA 00:56:33.74 Neuquen 6:17/K 9,5kph 22 19

6 243 Gonzalo OCHOA 00:57:15.14 Cervantes 6:22/K 9,4kph 26 20

7 196 Ezequiel VARGAS 00:59:02.30 Centenario 6:34/K 9,1kph 30 27

8 282 Federico SUAREZ 01:02:32.46 Gral Roca 6:57/K 8,6kph 37 29

9 251 Juan Pablo PEDREIRA 01:03:50.44 Neuquen 7:06/K 8,5kph 44 28

10 190 Ramiro DELGADO 01:05:30.45 Gral Roca 7:17/K 8,2kph 53 25

11 271 Brian Ezequiel SCHÜTT 01:06:52.31 Centenario 7:26/K 8,1kph 59 27

12 247 Nelson Ezequiel ORTIZ 01:19:28.99 Gral Roca 8:50/K 6,8kph 100 24

MASC 30 - 39

Pos. Nro. Corredor Tiempo Localidad Paso Veloc. P.Gral. Edad

1 152 Danilo ALLAMILLA 00:43:11.85 Gral Roca 4:48/K 12,5kph 1 30

2 285 Nelson TORRES 00:44:10.56 Gral Roca 4:54/K 12,2kph 4 30

3 213 Mariano GODOY 00:50:35.80 Gral Roca 5:37/K 10,7kph 9 31

4 232 Leonardo Daniel MARESSA 00:51:17.56 Gral Roca 5:42/K 10,5kph 12 37

5 284 Fernando TAGLIAPIETRA 00:53:02.42 Gral Roca 5:54/K 10,2kph 14 32

6 299 Carlos Emanuel ZAPATA 00:54:51.44 Cipolletti 6:06/K 9,8kph 18 33

7 224 Manuel JARA 00:56:11.41 Gral Roca 6:15/K 9,6kph 21 32

8 193 Fernando EREÑU 00:56:54.91 Gral Roca 6:19/K 9,5kph 25 34

9 258 Leandro RAMOSKA 00:57:15.49 Neuquen 6:22/K 9,4kph 27 34

10 260 Sebastian RIVAS 00:59:49.96 Gral Roca 6:39/K 9,0kph 34 31

11 201 José Facundo FERRER 01:00:03.51 Fernandez Oro 6:40/K 9,0kph 35 37

12 219 Javier HESSY 01:02:39.73 Gral Roca 6:58/K 8,6kph 38 37

13 180 Gaston CHAVEZ 01:07:34.48 Cipolletti 7:30/K 8,0kph 62 34

14 209 Enzo GARCIA 01:09:17.45 Gral Roca 7:42/K 7,8kph 68 36

15 171 Rodrigo CARO 01:09:48.40 Allen 7:45/K 7,7kph 74 35

MGB Impreso: 27/02/2022 01:33:13 a.m. Hoja: 6 de 7



Trail Nocturno 9K

MASC 40 - 49

Pos. Nro. Corredor Tiempo Localidad Paso Veloc. P.Gral. Edad

1 301 Hugo RETAMAL 00:43:24.55 Cervantes 4:49/K 12,4kph 2 42

2 202 Mario FIGUEREDO 00:49:09.24 El Cuy 5:28/K 11,0kph 7 40

3 207 Luis Andres FUENTES 00:50:16.59 Zapala 5:35/K 10,7kph 8 41

4 273 Juan SENATORE 00:51:13.56 Gral Roca 5:41/K 10,5kph 11 47

5 238 Emiliano Matias MIRA 00:53:20.61 Allen 5:56/K 10,1kph 16 41

6 244 Juan OCHOA 00:57:42.41 Cervantes 6:25/K 9,4kph 28 47

7 165 Milton BORBALAS 00:59:22.52 Cipolletti 6:36/K 9,1kph 31 46

8 268 Hector H. SAN MARTIN 00:59:24.28 Cipolletti 6:36/K 9,1kph 32 45

9 295 Javier Alejandro VICENTE 01:00:21.22 Gral Roca 6:42/K 8,9kph 36 45

10 237 Hugo MUÑOZ 01:04:51.26 Neuquen 7:12/K 8,3kph 46 46

11 205 Francisco FORNIELES 01:05:00.98 Gral Roca 7:13/K 8,3kph 49 47

12 290 Emilio VALENZUELA 01:06:48.48 Fernandez Oro 7:25/K 8,1kph 58 44

13 262 Juan Carlos RODRÍGUEZ 01:17:59.87 Gral Roca 8:40/K 6,9kph 94 49

MASC 50 - 59

Pos. Nro. Corredor Tiempo Localidad Paso Veloc. P.Gral. Edad

1 164 Daniel Horacio BERON 00:45:06.70 Villa Regina 5:01/K 12,0kph 5 50

2 155 Julio AMPUERO 00:50:37.80 Gral Roca 5:37/K 10,7kph 10 55

3 280 Santiago STEIN 00:55:30.07 Cinco Saltos 6:10/K 9,7kph 20 51

4 274 Fernando Javier SILVA 00:57:43.17 Neuquen 6:25/K 9,4kph 29 50

5 158 Onofre ARIAS 01:03:40.37 Gral Roca 7:04/K 8,5kph 43 59

6 181 Héctor Ricardo CHIRINO 01:07:12.03 Cervantes 7:28/K 8,0kph 61 56

7 166 Marcelo Rodolfo BORTOLUSSI 01:08:14.98 Neuquen 7:35/K 7,9kph 66 58

8 298 Gabriel ZANONA 01:12:32.76 Neuquen 8:04/K 7,4kph 78 58

MASC 60 y +

Pos. Nro. Corredor Tiempo Localidad Paso Veloc. P.Gral. Edad

1 198 Ricardo Abel FALAPPA 01:22:02.70 Gral Roca 9:07/K 6,6kph 108 68

2 175 Juan Carlos JADE 01:22:04.31 Gral Roca 9:07/K 6,6kph 109 63

3 249 Raul PAGLIACCI 01:29:22.27 Neuquen 9:56/K 6,0kph 114 67
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